
i} 

| 
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/9 9 

Affairs | ' 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06875572 

Name of Company 

(a} Insert full name of 

company (a) North Financial Services Limited 

(b) Insert full names(s) We (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE 
and address(es) 

{c) Insert date The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company's affairs as at (c) 9" April 2015 

Signed ONG Date 9" April 2015 

Presenter's name, Bridgestones For Offictal Use 

address and reference 125/127 Union Street Liquidation Section Post Room 

(if any) Oldham 
OL1 1TE 

0161 785 3700 > 
mail@bridgestones co uk S 

2 
g “A452GGM1" 

Al2 11/04/2015 #332 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



te 
ry 

Rule 4 34-CVL . ' Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of North Financial Services Limited 

on the 9" April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

!, Jonathan James Smith of 8 Townscliffe Lane, Marple Bridge, Stockport, 

SK6 5AW believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name <Jonve iN eves Wore 

Signed hy 

Signed W/V 

Dated A-G-IS 

Signature. Waa f Date o> ~ G-tS 

y™ 



tu 

North Financial Services Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets 

Computer Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

om gfe 
VV ¥ 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

17,830 

pate ~4 - IY



A1 — Summary of habilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) NIL 

Preferential creditors’ 

Employees’ Claims 3,067 

Total Preferential Claim (3,067) 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors (3,067) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (3,067) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 0 

(0) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (3,067) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 20,479 

Trade Creditor 32,520 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 17,102 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 9,000 

The Royal Bank Of Scotland 127 

Mr J Smith 30,706 

(109,934) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (113,001) 

Issued and called up capital 

B Shares 70 

Ordinary "A" 100 

Voting C Ordinary 30 

(200) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (113,201) 

Signature. a fy). Date_ I - & a tS 



- SWIOISND 

'B enueAey 

- sseuisng 
Ajduig 

[o 
[00 

00¢3 
YHG 

GAA “Yopuoy 
“yusreWure} 

Jeers 
Bury 

| 
| 

xaleey 
| 

[0 
| 61 

pz0'L3 
PVE 

LSS 
‘B8S 

UO 
PUayINOS 

‘JpZ5 
xOE 

Od 
| 

pled 
auO 

SaHU 
| 

: 
; 

Od0 
9 

90 000'13 
OLW 

velseyoueW 
‘peoy logies OZ ‘esnoH 

| sz 0sz'23 
s, Auedwiod 
